September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June

NDNNO O~

~N O

6

7

8

17
20
21
22
23
26
30

7
19
24-31

ARMENIAN SISTERS ACADEMY —2018 — 2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Friday
Wednesday
Mon.-Mon.

TLC Opens Full Days / Orientation Day All Parents (4:00-6:00 p.m.) Fac. Prof. Dev.
CLASSES BEGIN — 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (1% trimester begins) Fac. Prof. Dev.
Full Day of School

Full Day of School

Grade 1-8 Back to School Night (7:00 — 9:00 p.m.)

Montessori Back to School Night (7:00 — 9:00 p.m.)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Fac. Professional Development - Reaccreditation / (TLC OPEN)

Election Day — School Closed / TLC Closed

Montessori Observation 9:30 — 11:00 a.m.

Montessori Observation 9:30 — 11:00 a.m.

P.O.S.H. -6:00 p.m.

Thanksgiving Luncheon for Students & Faculty

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - 1%t Trimester ends
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holiday / TLC Closed

SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holiday / TLC Closed

CLASSES RESUME — (2" trimester begins) / Faculty Development

Report Cards (Lower Primary — Jr. Levels)

SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent-Teacher Conferences) TLC OPEN
Christmas Pageant-1:00 p.m.
SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday Begins

24-26,31 Mon.-Wed., Mon. TLC Closed
27-28 Thurs. — Friday TLC OPEN

1
2-4
=
21

18
22
28

1
15

12
15-22

22
23
24
23-26
29-30

1-3
21
27

R 2O~

= O

Tuesday
Wed.-Fri.
Monday
Monday

Monday
Friday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Friday

Mon. — Mon.

Mon.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tues.-Fri.

Mon. — Tues.

Wed. — Fri.
Tuesday
Monday
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

SCHOOL CLOSED / TLC Closed

SCHOOL CLOSED - Armenian Christmas / TLC OPEN

CLASSES RESUME

SCHOOL CLOSED- MLK Day/ Day of Service / Faculty Development /TLC OPEN

SCHOOL CLOSED - President’s Day / TLC Closed — PARENT CONFERNCES
2" Trimester ends
12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - Vartanantz Day — TLC FULL DAY

Report cards (Mont. — 8™ Grade)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Faculty Professional Development

The Passion of Christ

SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Holiday/Spring Break/

Thurs. April 18-Fri. April 19 - TLC Closed

SCHOOL CLOSED / TLC OPEN

CLASSES RESUME

12:00 NOON DISMISSAL — April 24" Commemoration (TLC OPEN Full Day)
Armenian Week / Book Fair

Terra Nova Testing

Terra Nova Testing

SCHOOL CLOSED - Election Day / TLC Closed / (TENTATIVE)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day / TLC Closed

SCHOOL CLOSED - Ascension Day / TLC OPEN

Hantes Rehearsal - All Students

Last Day of School — Montessori - Kind. (3-6)

Hantes Rehearsal — All Students (Mandatory)
Hantes/Picnic

SCHOOL CLOSED- Faculty Workshop / TLC OPEN
Field Day (First — Eighth Grades)



12 Wednesday 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN - Full Day)
13 Thursday 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN - Full Day)
14 Friday 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN - Full Day)
Students wear uniforms - Award Ceremony — Last Day of School; Graduation 7 pm - invitation only



