ARMENIAN SISTERS ACADEMY – 2018 – 2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR

		ARMENIAN S.	<u> ISTERS ACADEMY – 2018 – 2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR</u>
September			
	4	Tuesday	TLC Opens Full Days / Orientation Day All Parents (4:00-6:00 p.m.) Fac. Prof. Dev.
	5	Wednesday	CLASSES BEGIN – 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL (1st trimester begins) Fac. Prof. Dev.
	6	Thursday	Full Day of School
	7	Friday	Full Day of School
	20	Thursday	Grade 1-8 Back to School Night (7:00 – 9:00 p.m.)
	27	Thursday	Montessori Back to School Night (7:00 – 9:00 p.m.)
	27	Thursday	Montesson Buck to School Might (7.00 7.00 p.m.)
October	8	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Fac. Professional Development - Reaccreditation / (TLC OPEN)
		,	,
November	6	Tuesday	Election Day - School Closed / TLC Closed
	7	Wednesday	Montessori Observation 9:30 – 11:00 a.m.
	8	Thursday	Montessori Observation 9:30 – 11:00 a.m.
	17	Saturday	P.O.S.H. – 6:00 p.m.
	20	Tuesday	Thanksgiving Luncheon for Students & Faculty
	21	Wednesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC 12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - 1st Trimester ends
	22	Thursday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday / TLC Closed
	23	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday / TLC Closed
	26	Monday	CLASSES RESUME – (2 nd trimester begins) / Faculty Development
	30	Friday	Report Cards (Lower Primary – Jr. Levels)
	30	Tituay	Report Cards (Lower 1 Illiary – 31. Levels)
December	7	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent-Teacher Conferences) TLC OPEN
	19	Wednesday	Christmas Pageant-1:00 p.m.
	24-31	MonMon.	SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday Begins
		1 MonWed., Mo	
	27-28	Thurs. – Friday	
	27 20	Thurs. Thady	TEC OF ET
January	1	Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSED / TLC Closed
v	2-4	WedFri.	SCHOOL CLOSED – Armenian Christmas / TLC OPEN
	7	Monday	CLASSES RESUME
	21	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED- MLK Day/ Day of Service / Faculty Development /TLC OPEN
		1/101144)	Season Share Suly Suly Grading Control of State
February	18	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - President's Day / TLC Closed - PARENT CONFERNCES
•	22	Friday	2 nd Trimester ends
	28	Thursday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL - Vartanantz Day – TLC FULL DAY
March	1	Friday	Report cards (Mont. – 8 th Grade)
	15	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Faculty Professional Development
		·	
April	12	Friday	The Passion of Christ
•	15 - 22	Mon. – Mon.	SCHOOL CLOSED – Easter Holiday/Spring Break/
			Thurs. April 18-Fri. April 19 - TLC Closed
	22	Mon.	SCHOOL CLOSED / TLC OPEN
	23	Tuesday	CLASSES RESUME
	24	Wednesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL – April 24 th Commemoration (TLC OPEN Full Day)
		TuesFri.	Armenian Week / Book Fair
		Mon. – Tues.	Terra Nova Testing
	29 – 30	Mon. – Tues.	Terra Nova Testing
May	1 - 3	Wed. – Fri.	Terra Nova Testing
1.24.3	21	Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Election Day / TLC Closed / (TENTATIVE)
	27	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day / TLC Closed
	30	•	
	30	Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED – Ascension Day / TLC OPEN
June	1	Saturday	Hantes Rehearsal - All Students
Juic	7	Friday	Last Day of School – Montessori - Kind. (3-6)
	8	Saturday	Hantes Rehearsal – All Students (Mandatory)
	9	Sunday	Hantes/Picnic
	9 10	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED- Faculty Workshop / TLC OPEN
		•	
	11	Tuesday	Field Day (First – Eighth Grades)

12	Wednesday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN – Full Day)
13	Thursday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN – Full Day)
14	Friday	12:00 NOON DISMISSAL / TLC OPEN – Full Day)
		Students wear uniforms - Award Ceremony - Last Day of School; Graduation 7 pm - invitation only

